
行政區 鄰數 戶數 男數 女數 合計

觀音里 20 1305 1751 1551 3302

白玉里 18 443 571 477 1048

廣興里 17 572 869 696 1565

大潭里 17 888 1081 1041 2122

武威里 10 374 571 492 1063

保生里 18 1047 1341 1222 2563

三和里 11 353 516 450 966

新興里 11 271 458 343 801

坑尾里 15 752 1132 934 2066

金湖里 16 1081 1634 1505 3139

藍埔里 13 1048 1566 1410 2976

大同里 14 1311 1957 1899 3856

大堀里 10 605 950 829 1779

崙坪里 28 1899 2877 2771 5648

富源里 18 1717 2351 2278 4629

上大里 14 999 1488 1342 2830

新坡里 20 1188 1887 1752 3639

廣福里 17 957 1536 1417 2953

塔腳里 12 433 687 553 1240

保障里 15 795 1254 1142 2396

草漯里 15 1195 1599 1610 3209

樹林里 22 2155 2629 2672 5301

富林里 18 781 1215 1134 2349

草新里 33 2461 3610 3645 7255

總　計 402 24630 35530 33165 68695

桃園市觀音區109年8月各里人口數統計表



24630

35530 33165

68695

0

30000

60000

90000

戶數 男數 女數 合計

總計

109年8月人口資料

3302

1048

1565

2122

1063

2563

966

801

2066

3139

2976

3856

1779

5648

4629

2830

3639

2953

1240

2396

3209

5301

2349

7255

0 2000 4000 6000 8000

觀音里

白玉里

廣興里

大潭里

武威里

保生里

三和里

新興里

坑尾里

金湖里

藍埔里

大同里

大堀里

崙坪里

富源里

上大里

新坡里

廣福里

塔腳里

保障里

草漯里

樹林里

富林里

草新里

里

別

人

口

數

109年8月各里人口資料


