桃園市觀音區109年8月各里人口數統計表

行政區	鄰數	戶數	男數	女數	合計
觀音里	20	1305	1751	1551	3302
白玉里	18	443	571	477	1048
廣興里	17	572	869	696	1565
大潭里	17	888	1081	1041	2122
武威里	10	374	571	492	1063
保生里	18	1047	1341	1222	2563
三和里	11	353	516	450	966
新興里	11	271	458	343	801
坑尾里	15	752	1132	934	2066
金湖里	16	1081	1634	1505	3139
藍埔里	13	1048	1566	1410	2976
大同里	14	1311	1957	1899	3856
大堀里	10	605	950	829	1779
崙坪里	28	1899	2877	2771	5648
富源里	18	1717	2351	2278	4629
上大里	14	999	1488	1342	2830
新坡里	20	1188	1887	1752	3639
廣福里	17	957	1536	1417	2953
塔腳里	12	433	687	553	1240
保障里	15	795	1254	1142	2396
草漯里	15	1195	1599	1610	3209
樹林里	22	2155	2629	2672	5301
富林里	18	781	1215	1134	2349
草新里	33	2461	3610	3645	7255
總計	402	24630	35530	33165	68695



